
Raghuleela Builders Private Limited Annexure-4

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Sr. No. Name of Claimants Type of Claim Security
Total Claimed 

Amount

Total 

Provisionally  

Admitted 

Amount

Voting Share

1 Indiabulls Commercial Credit Limited Financial Creditor Unsecured 5,11,59,43,783    5,11,59,43,783  76.34%

2 Hubtown Limited Financial Creditor Unsecured 1,02,15,49,965    1,02,15,49,965  15.24%

3 M/s Ginni Traders Financial Creditor Unsecured 17,61,18,105       17,61,18,105     2.63%

4 Moon Star Securities Trading & Finance Co. Ltd. Financial Creditor Unsecured 15,60,39,716       15,60,39,716     2.33%

5 Bhabani Realty Private Limited Financial Creditor Unsecured 11,53,38,383       11,53,38,383     1.72%

6 MNR Projects Private Limited Financial Creditor Unsecured 4,65,67,808         4,65,67,808       0.69%

7 Rovo Marketing Private Limited Financial Creditor Unsecured 4,38,62,308         4,38,62,308       0.65%

8 Sunnyvale Capital Limited Financial Creditor Unsecured 2,57,92,518         2,57,92,518       0.38%

Total_A -             6,70,12,12,586    6,70,12,12,586  100%

Related FC
Raghuleela Builders Private Limited

Sr. No. Name of Claimants Type of Claim Security Amount Claimed

Amount 

Provisionally 

Admitted

Amount 

Provisionally 

Not Admitetd

Amount Under 

Verification

1 Raghuleela Infraventures Private Limited Financial creditor - related Party Unsecured 2,51,83,60,000    -                       2,51,83,60,000  

2 Radius Estate and Developers Private Limited Financial creditor - related Party Unsecured 4,11,15,757         -                       4,11,15,757       

Total_B 2,55,94,75,757    -                       -                   2,55,94,75,757  

SubTotal A+B -             9,26,06,88,343    6,70,12,12,586   2,55,94,75,757  


